
SAINT BENEDICT CHURCH  

PREP SACRAMENTAL INFORMATION  

IN PERSON 

 

Confirmation 2020 Classes (Level 8) 

Face-to-face class: Thursday, October 1, 2020 at 6:00-7:15 PM (FLC) 

Face-to-face class: Thursday, October 15, 2020 at 6:00-7:15 PM (FLC) 

Face-to-face class: Thursday, October 29, 2020 at 6:00-7:15 PM (FLC) 

Confirmation Retreat: Thursday, November 5, 2020 6:00-7:15 PM  

 Confirmation Rehearsal: Sunday, November 8 @ 1:00 PM St. John’s De 

La Salle, 420 Holland Street, Reading, PA 19607. (Sponsor or proxies 

needs to attend)  

Confirmation Day: Wednesday, November 11 at St. John De La Salle @ 

4:30 PM  

 

Confirmation 2021 Classes (Level 7) 

Confirmation Parent’s Meeting: Thursday, November 19, 2020 at 6:00 

PM (FLC) 

Face-to-face class: Thursday, December 3, 2020 at 6:00-7:15 PM (FLC) 

Face-to-face class: Thursday, February 4, 2021 at 6:00-7:15 PM (FLC) 

Face-to-face class: Thursday, April 8, 2021 at 6:00-7:15 PM (FLC) 



First Holy Communion 2021 
(Level 3 PREP; 2nd Grade LaSalle)  

 

First Penance 2021 Classes 

 

First Penance Parent’s Meeting: Thursday, October 8 at 6:00 PM (FLC) 

Face-to-face class: Thursday, October 22 at 6:00-7:15 PM (FLC) 

Face-to-face class: Thursday, November 12, 2020 at 6:00-7:15 PM (FLC) 

Face-to-face class: Thursday, December 10, 2020 at 6:00-7:15 PM (FLC) 

First Penance Day: Thursday, 12/17/2020 First Penance Day at 6 PM (Church) 

 

 

First Holy Communion 2021 Classes 

 

First Holy Communion Parent’s Meeting: Thursday, February 11, 2021 at 6:00 PM 

(FLC) 

Face-to-face class: Thursday, March 4, 2021 at 6:00-7:15 PM (FLC) 

Face-to-face class: Thursday, March 11, 2021 at 6:00-7:15 PM (FLC) 

Face-to-face class: Thursday, April 15, 2021 at 6:00-7:15 PM (FLC) 

First Holy Communion Retreat/Rehearsal: Thursday, April 29 from 6:00-7:15 PM 

and Rehearsal with one parent present inside of the Church 7:15 PM  

First Holy Communion Day: TBD  


